
1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

SHAN KAI

CARLOS A.FERREIRA

DANIEL GOMES

GRUPO A

FINAL VENCEDOR

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

NOME CLUBE

BPI

RAM.JOSÉ

L. PORTO SALVO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

SHAN KAI

CARLOS A.FERREIRA

DANIEL GOMES

SHAN KAI

RAM.JOSÉ

CARLOS A.FERREIRA

L. PORTO SALVO

DANIEL GOMES

RAM.JOSÉ

CARLOS A.FERREIRA

BPI

BPI

SHAN KAI

L. PORTO SALVO

DANIEL GOMES

NOME NOME

1ª

JORNADA
3-2



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

DAVID SANTOS 

PAULO MARTINHO

GONÇALO FRANCISCO

GRUPO B

RAM.JOSÉ AC.8 JANEIRO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

GONÇALO FRANCISCO BPI

GONÇALO FRANCISCO PAULO MARTINHO

GONÇALO FRANCISCO

AC.8 JANEIRO BPI

PAULO MARTINHO DAVID SANTOS 3ª

JORNADA
2-1

1-3

BPI RAM.JOSÉ

DAVID SANTOS 

FINAL VENCEDOR

NOME CLUBE

DAVID SANTOS AC.8 JANEIRO

PAULO MARTINHO RAM.JOSÉ

NOME NOME

2ª

JORNADA

1ª

JORNADA
3-2



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

RUI VICENTE

GRUPO C

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

1ª

JORNADA

NOME CLUBE

FILIPE SOUSA RUI VICENTE

NOME NOME

L. PORTO SALVO EDP - LX

3-2

FILIPE SOUSA

ANTÓNIO PINTO

EDP - LX EDP-ST

RUI VICENTE ANTÓNIO PINTO

RUI VICENTE EDP - LX

FILIPE SOUSA L. PORTO SALVO

ANTÓNIO PINTO EDP-ST

ANTÓNIO PINTO FILIPE SOUSA

EDP-ST L. PORTO SALVO

FINAL VENCEDOR

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

CLASSIFICAÇÃO



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

TIAGO FRANCISCO

LUÍS ESTEVES

CARLOS PAIVA

MESA NºGRUPO D

CGDCARLOS PAIVA

EDP - LXLUÍS ESTEVES

BS JOÃOTIAGO FRANCISCO

CLUBENOME

EDP - LX

TIAGO FRANCISCOLUÍS ESTEVES

CGD

EDP - LXCGD

FINAL VENCEDOR

BS JOÃO

1-3
BS JOÃO

CARLOS PAIVATIAGO FRANCISCO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

LUÍS ESTEVESCARLOS PAIVA

NOME NOME

2ª

JORNADA



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

PEDRO VASCO

MÁRIO M.FERNANDES

JOSÉ ALVOEIRO

MESA NºGRUPO E

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

MÁRIO M.FERNANDES PEDRO VASCO

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

PEDRO VASCO JOSÉ ALVOEIRO

D.MONTE REAL RAM.JOSÉ

VENCEDORNOME

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

JOSÉ ALVOEIRO MÁRIO M.FERNANDES

RAM.JOSÉ 1º JANEIRO

1º JANEIRO D.MONTE REAL

NOME CLUBE

PEDRO VASCO D.MONTE REAL

MÁRIO M.FERNANDES 1º JANEIRO

JOSÉ ALVOEIRO RAM.JOSÉ

FINALNOME



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

DAVID ALVES

FINAL VENCEDOR

MESA NºGRUPO F

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

DAVID ALVES

JOEL BICHO

RICARDO CARDOSO

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

RICARDO CARDOSO JOEL BICHO

CLUB VILA REAL SIEMENS

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

DAVID ALVES RICARDO CARDOSO

SIEMENS AC.8 JANEIRO

AC.8 JANEIRO CLUB VILA REAL

NOME CLUBE

DAVID ALVES SIEMENS

JOEL BICHO CLUB VILA REAL

RICARDO CARDOSO AC.8 JANEIRO

NOME NOME

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

JOEL BICHO



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

PAULO MARTINS

CARLOS CAGICA

VALENTIN BRATOVANOV

MESA NºGRUPO G

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

CARLOS CAGICA PAULO MARTINS

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

BPI Q.LOMBOS

Q.LOMBOS SIEMENS

SIEMENS BPI

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

VALENTIN BRATOVANOV CARLOS CAGICA

NOME NOME FINAL VENCEDOR

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

PAULO MARTINS VALENTIN BRATOVANOV

CARLOS CAGICA SIEMENS

VALENTIN BRATOVANOV Q.LOMBOS

NOME CLUBE

PAULO MARTINS BPI



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO

JOÃO CHAPADO

MARCO PAIVA

MESA NºGRUPO H

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

JOÃO CHAPADO CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

CIMENTOS LIZ AC.8 JANEIRO

AC.8 JANEIRO BPI

BPI CIMENTOS LIZ

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

MARCO PAIVA JOÃO CHAPADO

NOME NOME FINAL VENCEDOR

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO MARCO PAIVA

NOME CLUBE

CRISTIANO FLORÊNCIO CIMENTOS LIZ

JOÃO CHAPADO BPI

MARCO PAIVA AC.8 JANEIRO



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

NUNO RODRIGUES

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

PEDRO FERREIRA

MESA NºGRUPO I

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

MÁRIO FELICIANO PEDRO FERREIRA

MÁRIO FELICIANO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

PEDRO FERREIRA NUNO RODRIGUES

SC PORTUGAL CÂM.CALDAS

NOME CLUBE

PEDRO FERREIRA CÂM.CALDAS

MÁRIO FELICIANO SC PORTUGAL

NUNO RODRIGUES CÂM. LISBOA

NOME NOME FINAL VENCEDOR

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

NUNO RODRIGUES MÁRIO FELICIANO

2ª

JORNADA CÂM.CALDAS CÂM. LISBOA
1-3

CÂM. LISBOA SC PORTUGAL



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

JOSÉ PIRES

JOÃO MIRANDA

ANTÓNIO SOARES

FINAL VENCEDOR

MESA NºGRUPO J

JOÃO MIRANDA JOSÉ PIRES

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

D.MONTE REAL SIEMENS

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

ANTÓNIO SOARES JOÃO MIRANDA

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

SIEMENS 1º JANEIRO

1º JANEIRO

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

JOSÉ PIRES ANTÓNIO SOARES

NOME CLUBE

D.MONTE REAL

JOSÉ PIRES SIEMENS

JOÃO MIRANDA D.MONTE REAL

ANTÓNIO SOARES 1º JANEIRO

NOME NOME



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

EDUARDO BAGARRÃO

ADELINO MARTINS

JOÃO PINHO LOPES

MESA NºGRUPO L

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

NOME CLUBE

EDUARDO BAGARRÃO SC PORTUGAL

ADELINO MARTINS PIRESCÔXE

JOÃO PINHO LOPES EDP-ST

FINAL VENCEDORNOME NOME

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

PIRESCÔXE SC PORTUGAL

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

JOÃO PINHO LOPES ADELINO MARTINS

SC PORTUGAL EDP-ST

EDP-ST PIRESCÔXE

EDUARDO BAGARRÃO JOÃO PINHO LOPES

ADELINO MARTINS EDUARDO BAGARRÃO



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

LUIS SENA

HÉLDER PEREIRA

NELSON MOURINHO

MESA NºGRUPO M

LUIS SENA NELSON MOURINHO

SIEMENS L. PORTO SALVO

EDP-ST SIEMENS

3-2
L. PORTO SALVO EDP-ST

NELSON MOURINHO HÉLDER PEREIRA

NOME CLUBE

LUIS SENA SIEMENS

HÉLDER PEREIRA LUIS SENA

1ª

JORNADA

NOME NOME

HÉLDER PEREIRA EDP-ST

NELSON MOURINHO L. PORTO SALVO

FINAL VENCEDOR

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

3ª

JORNADA
2-1



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

MÁRIO FERNANDES

PEDRO FERNANDES

TIAGO ALMEIDA

MESA NºGRUPO N

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

CÂM. LISBOA 1º JANEIRO

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

MÁRIO FERNANDES TIAGO ALMEIDA

S.PEDRO

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

PEDRO FERNANDES MÁRIO FERNANDES

NOME NOME FINAL VENCEDOR

1º JANEIRO S.PEDRO

CÂM. LISBOA

NOME CLUBE

MÁRIO FERNANDES S.PEDRO

PEDRO FERNANDES 1º JANEIRO

TIAGO ALMEIDA CÂM. LISBOA

1ª

JORNADA

PEDRO FERNANDES
3-2

TIAGO ALMEIDA



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

FRANCISCO RAMINHOS

MESA Nº

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

GRUPO O

BS JOÃO

JOÃO VARGE FRANCISCO RAMINHOS

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

JOÃO VARGE

RUI SOUSA

NOME CLUBE

FRANCISCO RAMINHOS EDP-ST

JOÃO VARGE SIEMENS

3-2
RUI SOUSA JOÃO VARGE

BS JOÃO SIEMENS

FRANCISCO RAMINHOS RUI SOUSA

EDP-ST

NOME NOME FINAL VENCEDOR

SIEMENS EDP-ST

RUI SOUSA BS JOÃO

3ª

JORNADA
2-1



1

2

3

1º 

2º

3º

TIAGO EUSÉBIO

MESA Nº

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

GRUPO P

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

3ª

JORNADA
2-1

L. PORTO SALVO CÂM. LISBOA

PIRESCÔXE L. PORTO SALVO

TIAGO EUSÉBIO JOÃO SEMEDO

CÂM. LISBOA PIRESCÔXE

LUÍS PROENÇA TIAGO EUSÉBIO

JOÃO SEMEDO LUÍS PROENÇA

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

LUÍS PROENÇA

JOÃO SEMEDO

NOME NOME FINAL VENCEDOR

1ª

JORNADA
3-2

JOÃO SEMEDO PIRESCÔXE

TIAGO EUSÉBIO CÂM. LISBOA

NOME CLUBE

LUÍS PROENÇA L. PORTO SALVO



1º CAB. SÉRIE 1

MEL.2º.CLAS 2

1ºCL. GR. A 3

16º CAB. SÉRIE 4

9º CAB. SÉRIE 5

1ºCL. GR. H 6

1º CL. GR. I 7

8º CAB. SÉRIE 8

5º CAB. SÉRIE 9

1º CL. GR. M 10

1ºCL. GR. E 11

12º CAB. SÉRIE 12

13º CAB. SÉRIE 13

1ºCL. GR. D 14

1º CL. GR. N 15

4º CAB. SÉRIE 16

3º CAB. SÉRIE 17

1ºCL. GR. O 18

1ºCL. GR. C 19

14º CAB. SÉRIE 20

11º CAB. SÉRIE 21

1ºCL. GR. F 22

1º CL. GR. L 23

6º CAB. SÉRIE 24

7º CAB. SÉRIE 25

1º CL. GR. J 26

1ºCL. GR. G 27

10º CAB. SÉRIE 28

15º CAB. SÉRIE 29

1ºCL. GR. B 30

1ºCL. GR. P 31

2º CAB. SÉRIE 32 D.MONTE REALANDRÉ JOSÉ

CÂM.CALDAS

BPI

PIRESCÔXE

JOSÉ MOURA

CHON U AO IEONG

CARLOS FERREIRA

PEDRO MENDES

LEI WAI LON

N.VALONGO

VIANENSES

N.VALONGO

EDP - LX

BPI

SÉRGIO ALMEIDA

ANTÓNIO FALÉ

RUI CERVANTES

P22

RUI DIAS

TIAGO NUNES

D.MONTE REAL

CÂM.CALDAS

P16

P9

P12

P10

P1

P8

P15

P14

P13

P11

P2

RAM.JOSÉJOÃO TENENTE

FILIPE TAVEIRA FIDELIDADE

PAULO BRITO CÂM.CALDAS

P17

VITOR MASSA

SÉRGIO SANTOS

VIANENSES

RAM.JOSÉ

P7

P25

P26

P3

P4

P5

P6

P18

P19

P29

P20

P31

P27

P24

P23

P21

P30

P28


